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MONTHLY SINGLES 2( 2016 2017

POSITION
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

NAME
TERRY BRIDE

MARK MOORE
PAUL STOTT SNR
CAOIMHE MAHADY
MARY HEFFERNAN
GRAHAM MOORE
PADDY GIBBONS
BRIAN EBBS
LIAM BYRNE
KEN FOLEY
MARTINA SHORTT
SHERON SWEENEY
ANN CULLEN
THOMAS FINNEGAN
JOE RIDGEWAY

MARIO BATOL

SCR PINFALL
955

967
1020
953
830
971
887
801
931
859
852
843
777
866
801

745

H/CAP
24

15
3
13
35
4
16
28
0
13
13
14
26
8
16

25

TOTAL
1075

1042
1035
1018
1005
991
967
941
931
924
917
913
907
906
881

870

AVG
191.0

193.4
204.0
190.6
166.0
194.2
177.4
160.2
186.2
171.8
170.4
168.6
1554
173.2
160.2

149.0

POINTS AWARDED
100

90
80
70
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40




RAND FINAL TOP 16 BIIWIEIIS

ToTAL BESTS8 50% OR M ORE

POSITION NAME SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY poInTS of11 EVENTS PLAYED
CAOIMHE
1st  MAHADY 100 40 80 40 70 O 40 40 40 40 70 560 480 10
2nd JOERIDGEWAY 40 40 100 40 O 40 40 80 40 40 40 500 420 10
3rd  ANN CULLEN 40 40 40 40 90 50 40 O 40 40 40 460 380 10
4th  PAULSTOTTSNR O 40 0 60 40 10040 40 70 90 80 560 520 9
Ssth MARKMOORE 60 40 O 40 40 70 70 O 90 40 90 540 500 9
6th  PAOLO DITOFONOO 40 50 100 40 60 O 40 40 100 O 470 470 8
7th  TERRY BRIDE 40 0O O 40 40 40 40 40 O 80 100 420 420 8
8th THOMASGALVIN 40 50 O 40 40 0 60 60 60 40 0 390 390 8
oth NIALLCULLEN 0 40 90 40 40 40 40 50 40 O O 38 380 8
10th MICKMULCAHY 40 40 O 0O 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 320 320 8
11th JANISSTEPITIS 40 80 O 40 O O 40 40 40 40 0 320 320 7
12th PADDYGIBBONS O 60 O 40 O 40 40 40 40 O 40 300 300 7
13th MARTINASHORTTO 0 O O O 40 40 90 50 40 40 300 300 6
THOMAS
14th  FINNIGAN 0O 1000 O 1000 40 40 0 0O 40 320 320 5
15th  BRIAN EBBS O 40 40 0 0 40 0 O 1000 40 260 260 5
- HAULIESTORAN 0 40 O 70 40 40 40 0 0O O 0O 230 230 5
16th SHERONSWEENEYO 0 O O O O 40 40 40 70 40 230 230 5
1stRes PATRICKGRAHAM O 0 40 O O O 40 40 40 40 0 200 200 5
- ALAN BRIDE 0O 0 O 9 0 8 1000 0 0 0 270 270 3
2nd Res MARY HEFFERNANO 0 0 800 0 0 40 40 60 220 220 4
- PAULSTOTTIN\ 0 0O O O O O 90 1000 O O 190 190 2
- GRAHAMMOORE 0 0 O 40 0 40 60 50 190 190 4
- ANTHONYBYRNE O 0 O 40 4090 0 0 O O O 170 170 3
- ADAMMARTIN 90 0O 40 0 0 O O 400 170 170 3
- CIARANWATTS 70 90 0 0 0 O O O O O O 160 160 2
JAMES MC
- FADDEN 40 0 0O 40 0 O 80 0 0 160 160 3
- UAMHOGAN 0 0 O 0 40 40 0 80 0 160 160 3
- TOMMYNOLAN 0 O O 0 40 40 40 0 40 0 160 160 4
- EOGHAINLEBIODAO 0 O 0 40 40 0 50 0 130 130 3
- JIMDONAGH 40 0 40 40 O 0 0 120 120 3
- NICKYO'MALLEY 0 O 80 40 0 0 0 120 120 2
- KIERANSHORTT 0 0 0O O 40 40 40 0 0 120 120 3



POSITION

RAND FINAL TOP 16 BﬂWlElIS

AMANDA LARKIN 0
LIAM BYRNE 0
MARIO BATOL 0
BERNIE MORIARTY 0O

DYMPHNAKESTELL 50
GAVIN FOX 80
ANN QUINN 0

JOHN WILSON 0
GARETH SHANNONO
PJ SHINE 0
CAIRTONIA COPE
BERNIE HAZZARD
STEPHEN DUNNE
MYLES CORNEY
MARK DUNNE

o O O O O o

PADDY DOYLE
PHILIP WATTS 0
TREASA WHELAN 40
MICK ROE

o

0
EAMON WARD 0
FRAN PUZZUOLU O
TOM BRADY 0

0

DAVID KEOGH

WILLIAM MC
KINLEY

0
KARL DOHERTY 0
DES MURPHY 0
JASON BYRNES 0
PADDY DUNNE 0
CILLAN MOONEY O
DOMNIC DOHERTY 0
RONNEGILLAM O
KEN FOLEY 0

NAME SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY POINTS of11
O 0 0 O O 50 700 O O 120 120
0O 40 0 O O O O O 40 40 120 120
0 0O 0O O O O 40 40 40 120 80
0 0O 6040 0 O O O O 100 100
0 0O 0 0 O O 40 O 0 090 90
0 O 0 0 O O 0O O o0 =80 80
40 40 0 0 0 O O O O o0 &0 80
40 40 0 0 0 O O O O o0 &0 80
40 0 O 400 O O O O o0 &80 80
O 0 O O 40 40 0 O O O 80 80

0O O O O 40 400 O O 80 80
40 0 0 O O O O O 40 0 80 80
O 0 0O O O O 400 40 O 80 80
700 O O O O OO O O 70 70
0o 0 500 0 0O O O O O 50 50
0O 0 500 O O O O O 50 50
O 0 0 0 O O 0O O 0 4o 40
O 0 0 0O O O 0O O o0 4o 40
40 0 0 O O O O O O o0 40 40
40 0 0 O O O O O O o0 40 40
40 0 0 0O O O O O O 4o 40
40 0 0 0O O O O O O 4o 40
0O 40 0 O O O O O 0 40 40
0O 0 O 400 0O 0 0 0 40 40
O 0 O 400 O O O O 0 4o 40
O 0 0O O 400 O O O O 40 40
O 0 0O O O 40 O O O 0 4o 40
O 0 0O O O 40 O O O 0 40 40
O 0 0O O O 40 O O O 0 40 40
O 0 0O O O 40 O O O 0 40 40
O 0 0O O O 40 O O O 0 40 40
O 0 0 0O O O O O O 40 40 40

TOTAL BEST 8

50% OR M ORE
EVENTS PLAYED
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Congratulations to our finalists in July Monthly Singles
for 2016-2017 seaosn.

Winner : Mark Moore
Runner Up : Terry Bride
3rd : Paul Storr Snr.
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